Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

VILLACANAS
Codigo: NC171
Fecha26/03/17
Modalidad Velocidad Hora de Suelta: 07:30
Palomar mas cercan@220652 Ordenada4386792,70
Club Participantes 3 Abscisa: 472102,80
Palomas Encestad 117 100 % =117 Huso 30
Socios Participantesl2
Ne Pais Anilla O/ClI D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos  Coef
1 ESP 14-189230 1/10 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  11:40:21 1 273436 1092,2149 1.000,00 0,0313
2 ESP 14-189210 2/10 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  11:40:25 1 273436 1091,9241 999,73 0,0625
3 ESP 12-294640 3/10 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  11:40:43 1 273436 1090,6176 998,54 0,0938
4  ESP 16-202621 1/10 D C1 MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA PONTANENSE 11:45:46 1 278405 1088,5078 996,61 0,1228
5 14-208340 1/10 D CQ HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 11:41:50 1 267470 1062,0874 1.000,00 0,1598
6 15-259620 1/9 D CQO BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 11:31:19 1 255466 1058,6339 996,75 0,2007
7 15-224746 1/8 D CQ PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 11:14:21 1 236951 1056,1667 994,43 0,2525
8 ESP 15-224603 1/10 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  11:24:20 1 247278 1055,2361 966,14 0,2765
9 14-208346 2/10 D CQ HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 11:43:29 1 267470 1055,1739 993,49 0,2876
10 13-294455 2/9 D CQ BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 11:33:56 1 255466 1047,2779 986,06 0,3346
11 15-225394 3/9 D CO BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 11:35:03 1 255466 1042,5056 981,56 0,3680
12 14-188982 4/9 D CO BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 11:38:55 1 255466 1026,3113 966,32 0,4015
13 09-36796 5/9 D CQ BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 11:39:24 1 255466 1024,3224 964,44 0,4349
14 16-221689 3/10 D CO HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 11:51:49 1 267470 1021,5889 961,87 10,4474
15 15-245167 4/10 D CQO HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 11:58:12 1 267470 997,2744 938,98 10,4793
16 15-224910 1/8 D CO RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA OMEYAS 11:23:32 1 229800 984,0137 926,49 0,5951
17 ESP 15-245412 1/10 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  11:48:01 1 253479 982,4133 899,47 10,5732
18 ESP 15-236387 2/10 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  11:50:03 1 247278 950,8825 870,60 0,6222
19 ESP 14-189066 4/10 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  12:19:08 1 273436 945,7090 865,86 0,5939
20 ESP 15-245455 2/10 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  11:58:06 1 253479 945,4644 865,64 0,6744
21 ESP 15-236372 3/10 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  11:58:12 1 253479 945,1119 865,32 0,7081
22 ESP 15-236369 4/10 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  11:58:34 1 253479 943,8215 864,14 0,7418
23 ESP 15-245470 5/10 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  11:59:56 1 253479 939,0430 859,76  0,7755
24 Esp 13-1866  1/10 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:25:51 1 220653 935,5607 856,57 0,9296
25 15-536871 2/10 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:25:57 1 220653 935,1642 856,21 0,9684
26 Esp 15-259506 3/10 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:26:01 1 220653 934,9001 855,97 11,0071
27 Esp 15-259558 4/10 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:26:02 1 220653 934,8341 855,91 11,0458
28 ESP 15-245454 6/10 C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  12:01:15 1 253479 934,4848 855,59 0,9441
29 Esp 13-199753 1/9 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  12:52:11 1 300796 933,6144 854,79  0,8240
30 16-221433 2/8 D CQ PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 11:44:33 1 236951 930,8623 876,45 11,0821
31 16-221401 2/8 D CQ RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA OMEYAS 11:37:04 1 229800 930,1133 875,74 1,1530
32 15-236432 1/10 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  12:04:59 1 255373 928,6854 850,28 11,0710
33 13-22610 2/10 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  12:05:22 1 255373 927,3926 849,09 11,1045
34 16-221389 3/8 D CQ RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA OMEYAS 11:37:51 1 229800 927,1737 872,97 11,2646
35 14-312886 3/10 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  12:05:26 1 255373 927,1681 848,89 11,1714
36 15-236453 4/10 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  12:05:43 1 255373 926,2153 848,02 1,2049
37 15-259630 5/10 D CQO HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 12:18:50 1 267470 926,0323 871,90 11,1823
38 16-221427 3/8 D CO PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 11:45:57 1 236951 925,7707 871,65 11,3707
39 Esp 15-259539 5/10 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:28:44 1 220653 924,2614 846,23 1,5107
40 Esp 15-259528 6/10  C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  11:28:51 1 220653 923,8099 845,81 11,5494
41 ESP 15-224630 3/10 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  11:57:57 1 247278 922,8475 844,93 11,4171
42  ESP 13-191904 4/10 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  11:58:04 1 247278 922,4459 844,56 1,4517
43 ESP 15-236385 5/10 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  11:58:13 1 247278 921,9300 844,09 11,4863
44 ESP 15-245434 7/10  C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  12:06:45 1 253479 915,9133 838,58 11,4836
45 ESP 15-224952 8/10  C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  12:07:37 1 253479 913,0540 835,97 11,5173
46 ESP 14-312702 9/10  C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  12:07:49 1 253479 912,3967 835,36 1,5511
47 ESP 16-76035 2/10 D C1 MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA PONTANENSE 12:35:13 1 278405 912,1520 835,14 1,4429
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Pais Anilla
ESP 15-224951
16-221393

ESP 14-13723955/10 D

ESP 15-224631
ESP 16-111495
ESP 16-76018
12-275776
Esp 14-184887
15-224738
16-221423
Esp 12-9425
14-208395
14-188967
ESP 15-225033
ESP 15-225075
ESP 14-189057
ESP 14-189150
KWT16-882476
Esp 14-189314
ESP 14-189124
12-290612
Esp 13-199748
ESP 13-192292
Esp 15-259507
Esp 14-184861
16-221444
ESP 15-224958
14-313423
Esp 13-191256
MEX16-26294
Esp 12-290650
Esp 11-260242
ESP 15-224961
ESP 15-224991
16-221382
15-236458
15-236409
ESP 16-35347
15-224729
MEX16-26281
15-236436
MEX16-26297
MEX16-26305
15-236450
16-221434
15-224735
ESP 15-224987
12-275778
15-236474
15-259613
15-536872
15-225397
14-208383
14-313422
Esp 13-205437
ESP 15-224983
13-3194775
14-208381
16-221609
ESP 15-224972
15-224773
ESP 15-224985
ESP 15-224965
ESP 15-224992
16-221445
ESP 15-224973

O/Cl D zif
10/10 C1
4/8 D CQ

C1
6/10 C1
3/10 D C1
4/10 D C1
7/10 C1
29 D C1
5/8 D CO
4/8 D CQ
3/9 D C1
6/10 Cca
6/9 Cca
6/10 C1
7/10 C1
8/10 C1
9/10 C1
5/10 D C1
5/10 D C1
10/10 C1
7/9 CO
49 D C1
8/10 C1
7/10 C1
5/9 D C1
5/8 D CQ
9/10 C1
6/9 C1
7/9 C1
6/10 C1
8/10 C1
9/10 C1
19 D C1
29 D C1
6/8 Cca
6/10 C1
7/10 C1
7/10 C1
7/8 Cca
8/10 C1
8/10 C1
9/10 Ci
10/10 C1
9/10 C1
6/8 CO
8/8 Cca
3/9 D C1
10/10 C1
10/10 C1
8/9 Cca
10/10 C1
9/9 Co
7/10 Co
8/9 Ci
9/9 Ci
49 D C1
8/10 CO
9/10 Cca
10/10 CQ
5/9 D C1
7/8 Cca
6/9 C1
7/9 C1
8/9 Ci
8/8 Co
9/9 Ci

Socio
GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
FAMILIA RUZ
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
FAMILIA GUERRERO
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
FAMILIA GUERRERO
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN
FAMILIA RUZ
FAMILIA RUZ
FAMILIA RUZ
FAMILIA RUZ
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
FAMILIA RUZ
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN
FAMILIA GUERRERO
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
FAMILIA GUERRERO
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
FAMILIA GUERRERO
FAMILIA GUERRERO
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
MONTILLA NAVARRO MANUELA
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
FAMILIA GUERRERO
FAMILIA GUERRERO
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN

Club

OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
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Hora Dia

12:08:47
11:42:54
12:31:36
12:03:58
12:38:49
12:38:50
12:04:58
13:05:00
11:46:04
11:54:06
13:05:30
12:28:38
12:15:58
12:36:13
12:36:20
12:36:27
12:37:08
12:43:50
12:21:22
12:41:59
12:25:34
13:19:11
12:17:06
11:46:15
13:23:34
12:11:28
12:26:56
13:31:29
13:33:26
13:07:18
11:59:11
11:59:13
13:18:31
13:19:00
12:19:45
12:56:08
13:15:51
13:48:36
12:51:50
14:04:25
13:46:08
14:20:25
14:31:53
14:00:01
13:42:04
13:36:23
15:29:00
14:36:31
14:52:25
14:58:35
14:03:14
15:09:52
15:48:30
17:55:37
18:22:34
17:36:40
17:29:14
17:32:01
17:39:38
18:34:08
19:02:35
07:47:13
08:05:50
09:30:26
10:32:41
15:30:40

Dist
253479
229800
273436
247278
278405
278405
247278
300796
229800
236951
300796
267470
255466
273436
273436
273436
273436
278405
255373
273436
255466
300796
247278
220653
300796
236951
247278
300796
300796
278405
220653
220653
278540
278540
229800
255373
255373
278405
229800
278405
255373
278405
278405
255373
236951
229800
278540
247278
255373
255466
220653
255466
267470
300796
300796
278540
267470
267470
267470
278540
236951
278540
278540
278540
236951
278540

Veloc
909,2330
908,6595
906,6180
902,5806
901,5187
901,4700
899,2981
897,8955
897,4225
897,2018
896,5574
895,6435
893,3419
892,9494
892,6094
892,2695
890,2843
887,1078
876,4661
876,4443
864,3262
861,4243
861,2922
861,0810
850,7448
841,8439
832,7694
832,1131
827,6484
825,3899
819,7090
819,6075
799,2129
798,1060
793,0975
783,0325
738,3924
735,3513
714,0342
705,8627
678,9428
678,3448
659,9076
654,7746
636,8509
627,2119
581,5010
579,7593
577,2228
569,4951
561,1223
555,5219
536,5476
480,7976
460,9414
459,1302
446,3520
444,2884
438,7375
419,4022
342,1263
339,1785
331,6599
301,3078
240,1490
216,8181

Puntos
832,47
855,54
830,07
826,38
825,40
825,36
823,37
822,09
844,96
844,75
820,86
843,29
841,12
817,56
817,25
816,94
815,12
812,21
802,47
802,45
813,80
788,69
788,57
788,38
778,92
792,63
762,46
761,86
757,77
755,70
750,50
750,41
731,74
730,72
746,73
716,92
676,05
673,27
672,29
646,27
621,62
621,07
604,19
599,49
599,62
590,55
532,41
530,81
528,49
536,20
513,75
523,05
505,18
440,20
422,02
420,37
420,26
418,32
413,09
383,99
322,13
310,54
303,66
275,87
226,11
198,51

Coef

1,6185
1,8225
1,5629
1,7628
1,5964
1,6271
1,8665
1,5628
2,0828
2,0560
1,6480
1,8853
2,0074
1,9067
1,9380
1,9692
2,0005
1,9955
2,2089
2,0943
2,2750
1,9606
2,4195
2,7502
2,0459
2,6332
2,5578
2,1311
2,1595
2,3639
3,0213
3,0601
2,4548
2,4855
3,0498
2,7779
2,8114
2,6095
3,1986
2,6709
2,9452
2,7323
2,7630
3,0457
3,3185
3,4590
2,8844
3,2836
3,2130
3,2453
3,7960
3,3122
3,1955
2,8699
2,8983
3,1606
3,3233
3,3553
3,3872
3,2833
3,8956
3,3447
3,3754
3,4060
4,0399
3,4674



